Product data sheet

Uponor Fix clamp track with adhesive 16-20mm c¢/c 50mm 1m
1135496

- For pipes 16-20mm
- ¢c-c 50mm
- With self-adhesive fixation

v

Application information Uponor Fix clamp track with adhesive
Specification

- Fix system for pipe fixations in walls, ceiling and underfloor installations, consists of clamp tracks for pipe fixation.
Application

- Radiant underfloor heating and cooling
- Radiant wall and ceiling heating and cooling
- For use with plaster, cement- and anhydrite-based screeds

Certification

- DIN CERTCO: 7F277-W, 7F347-DW
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Technical data

Item (unit of measurement)
Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Distance center

Length (1)

Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
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pce
2022232
8361309
50 mm
1013 mm
100
2000
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