Product data sheet

Uponor Fix clamp track with adhesive 16-20mm c/c 50mm 1m

1135496

- For pipes 16-20mm
- c-c 50mm
- With self-adhesive fixation



Application information Uponor Fix clamp track with adhesive

Specification

- Fix system for pipe fixations in walls, ceiling and underfloor installations, consists of clamp tracks for pipe fixation.

Application

- Radiant underfloor heating and cooling
- Radiant wall and ceiling heating and cooling
- For use with plaster, cement- and anhydrite-based screeds

Certification

- DIN CERTCO: 7F277-W, 7F347-DW

Product data sheet

Uponor Fix clamp track with adhesive 16-20mm c/c 50mm 1m

1135496



Technical data

Item (unit of measurement)	pce
Item no LVI	2022232
Item no NRF	8361309
Distance center	50 mm
Length (I)	1013 mm
Packaging Quantity PL1	100
Packaging Quantity PL4	2000

Documents

Page with all documents 上

Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4 00240, Helsinki Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211 E info@uponor.com F +358 (0)20 129 2841

www.uponor.com